description
specification features
FO
REVER BRIGH
T
!
LED TECHNOLOG
Y

optic:  45 Degree
Model: spJ-mu1
ordering information
 Model# Finishes Optic Color Temp. Electrical
10º
25º
45º
80º
BP2
BP4
2750K
3900K
6000K
45º 2750K 9-18V
9-18V
120V
277V
R
SPJ-MU1
SpJ-MU1
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
SB = Satin Brass
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Nc = Natural copper
Rc =  Raw copper
1 1/2”
1 1/4”
2 3/4”
3 1/2”
3W-FB-LED
Adjustable
Shroud
8/32 solid brass
phillip screw